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FE PORTO S.GIORGIO (0503034C)
PORTO SAN GIORGIO - 22-08-2005 - 30-08-2005

Torneo FE PORTO S.GIORGIO 0503034C

Luogo PORTO SAN GIORGIO  [Ascoli Piceno - Marche]
Periodo 22-08-2005 - 30-08-2005

Turni

Tipo Festival
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 100' /40ms +50'+30"
Arbitri SCOLERI CARDELLI GIUSEPPE - 

Partecipanti 62

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

1 3N (sconosciuto) 1569 0 0 M

39 NC Agostini Renzo           ITA MAR AP 1359 0 0 1960 M 122543

33 3N Altini Nicola            ITA PUG BT 1521 0 0 1995 M 121955

42 NC Altini Ruggiero          ITA PUG BA 1440 0 0 1996 M 123288

61 2N Angeli Francesco         ITA UMB TR 0 0 1965 M 127433

59 NC Angeloni Michele         ITA MAR AP 1419 0 0 1996 M 127216

37 NC Bastarelli Marco         ITA MAR AP 1431 0 0 1992 M 122482

38 NC Bastarelli Stefano       ITA MAR AP 1356 0 0 1993 M 122484

13 NC Biondi Federico          ITA FRI UD 1494 0 0 1989 M 105975

26 NC Brandimarti Giuseppe     ITA MAR AP 1494 0 0 1956 M 117332

34 NC Brandimarti Luca         ITA MAR AP 1455 0 0 1992 M 121961

6 1N Brozzi Silvio            ITA LAZ RM 0 0 1975 M

19 1N Busato Antonio           ITA VEN VI 1550 0 0 2015 M 109975

60 3N Campini Ugo              ITA LAZ RM 1533 0 0 1959 M 127384

36 NC Capossela Fabio          ITA UMB PG 1467 0 0 1961 M 122349

46 NC Ceniccola Michele        ITA CAM BN 1386 0 0 1976 M 123702

55 NC Censi Annachiara         ITA MAR AP 1389 0 0 1994 F 125122

56 NC Censi Ludovica           ITA MAR AP 1410 0 0 1996 F 125123

31 NC Cocciaro Bruno           ITA TOS PI 1437 0 0 1961 M 120228

16 3N Correale Giuseppe        ITA CAM SA 1536 0 0 1982 M 109088

9 3N Crolla Roberto           ITA PIE NO 1538 0 0 1932 M 100484

40 3N Cutrona Giuseppe         ITA MAR AN 1500 0 0 1987 M 123024

25 3N De Santis Marina         ITA PUG BA 1548 0 0 1960 F 117148

18 3N Del Vecchio Ausonio      ITA LAZ LT 1505 0 0 1934 M 109970

51 NC Di Pietro Gabriele       ITA ABR TE 1434 0 0 1983 M 124070

3 NC Donini Attilio           ITA LOM MI 1407 0 0 1984 M

50 NC Egidi Daniele            ITA MAR AP 1308 0 0 1973 M 123830

27 3N Faini Marco              ITA MAR AN 1476 0 0 1988 M 117685

11 2N Gulino Santo             ITA LOM MI 1589 0 0 1941 M 102402

43 NC Joosten Francesco        ITA TOS SI 1245 0 0 1996 M 123317

35 3N Joosten Tomas            ITA TOS SI 1560 0 0 1959 M 122285

23 NC Lucchi Sauro             ITA EMI RN 1377 0 0 1956 M 114640

54 NC Macchiati Valentina      ITA MAR AP 1350 0 0 1993 F 125121

12 3N Marcugini Stefano        ITA UMB PG 1599 0 0 1965 M 103886

21 2N Megaro Carmine           ITA CAM BN 1370 0 0 1937 M 111507

45 NC Monterotti Sergio        ITA MAR MC 1413 0 0 1987 M 123636

7 NC Monterubbianesi          ITA MAR AP 1458 0 0 1951 M

44 NC Morelli Basilio          ITA MAR FM 1440 0 0 1957 M 123323

49 NC Morganti Luciano         ITA MAR AP 1440 0 0 1938 M 123829

53 NC Mosca Juri               ITA MAR AP 1332 0 0 1994 M 125120

5 NC Nappi Mariarita          ITA PUG BA 1392 0 0 1994 F

57 NC Nasini Vanessa           ITA MAR AP 1416 0 0 1994 F 125124

62 3N Paci Paolo               ITA MAR FM 1599 0 0 1941 M 127731

15 3N Pelagalli Marco          ITA MAR MC 1502 0 0 1991 M 108237

14 3N Petrucci Alessandro      ITA TOS LU 1584 0 0 1986 M 106908

30 3N Piaggesi Franco          ITA MAR AN 1532 0 0 1947 M 119860

29 3N Pica Polivia ITA LAZ RM 1490 0 0 1961 F 118122

17 3N Pirrone Antonino         ITA MOL IS 1496 0 0 1948 M 109899

47 3N Pizzutelli Davide        ITA LAZ FR 1500 0 0 1977 M 123824

10 3N Poli Marco               ITA MAR AP 1563 0 0 1963 M 101388

48 NC Ripa' Daniele            ITA MAR FM 1467 0 0 1982 M 123826

41 NC Rossi Nicolo' N.         ITA MAR AN 1410 0 0 1994 M 123042

28 2N Rottondi Paolo           ITA LOM MI 1571 0 0 1946 M 117699

52 NC Santarelli Enrico        ITA MAR FM 1458 0 0 1963 M 124678

2 NC Seveglievich Bruna       ITA VEN VI 1347 0 0 1931 F

24 3N Soricetti Adriana        ITA MAR AN 1469 0 0 1950 F 116303
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                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id        	Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

22 3N Staffieri Paolo          ITA MAR AP 1518 0 0 1988 M 113624

4 NC Tozzi Maria Luisa        ITA MAR AN 1440 0 0 20 F

20 3N Verrelli Adriano         ITA EMI MO 1554 0 0 1975 M 110416

8 2S Viotti Alberto           ITA LOM MI 1454 0 0 1945 M 100111

32 NC Virgili Pasquale         ITA MAR AP 1425 0 0 1945 M 120233

58 NC Zucca Edoardo            ITA MAR AP 1377 0 0 1992 M 125130
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

1 3N (sconosciuto) 1569 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 M

39 NC Agostini Renzo           ITA 1359 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1960 M 122543

33 3N Altini Nicola            ITA 1521 0 0.00 0.00 0 42 0 1995 M 121955

42 NC Altini Ruggiero          ITA 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 -57 0 1996 M 123288

59 NC Angeloni Michele         ITA 1419 0 0.00 0.00 0 -78 0 1996 M 127216

37 NC Bastarelli Marco         ITA 1431 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1992 M 122482

38 NC Bastarelli Stefano       ITA 1356 0 0.00 0.00 0 -72 0 1993 M 122484

13 NC Biondi Federico          ITA 1494 0 0.00 0.00 0 54 0 1989 M 105975

26 NC Brandimarti Giuseppe     ITA 1494 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1956 M 117332

34 NC Brandimarti Luca         ITA 1455 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1992 M 121961

19 1N Busato Antonio           ITA 1550 0 0.00 0.00 0 -57 0 2015 M 109975

60 3N Campini Ugo              ITA 1533 0 0.00 0.00 0 51 0 1959 M 127384

36 NC Capossela Fabio          ITA 1467 0 0.00 0.00 0 57 0 1961 M 122349

46 NC Ceniccola Michele        ITA 1386 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1976 M 123702

55 NC Censi Annachiara         ITA 1389 0 0.00 0.00 0 -51 0 1994 F 125122

56 NC Censi Ludovica           ITA 1410 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1996 F 125123

31 NC Cocciaro Bruno           ITA 1437 0 0.00 0.00 0 45 0 1961 M 120228

16 3N Correale Giuseppe        ITA 1536 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1982 M 109088

9 3N Crolla Roberto           ITA 1538 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1932 M 100484

40 3N Cutrona Giuseppe         ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1987 M 123024

25 3N De Santis Marina         ITA 1548 0 0.00 0.00 0 -60 0 1960 F 117148

18 3N Del Vecchio Ausonio      ITA 1505 0 0.00 0.00 0 -69 0 1934 M 109970

51 NC Di Pietro Gabriele       ITA 1434 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1983 M 124070

3 NC Donini Attilio           ITA 1407 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1984 M

50 NC Egidi Daniele            ITA 1308 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1973 M 123830

27 3N Faini Marco              ITA 1476 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1988 M 117685

11 2N Gulino Santo             ITA 1589 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1941 M 102402

43 NC Joosten Francesco        ITA 1245 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1996 M 123317

35 3N Joosten Tomas            ITA 1560 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1959 M 122285

23 NC Lucchi Sauro             ITA 1377 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1956 M 114640

54 NC Macchiati Valentina      ITA 1350 0 0.00 0.00 0 -90 0 1993 F 125121

12 3N Marcugini Stefano        ITA 1599 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1965 M 103886

21 2N Megaro Carmine           ITA 1370 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1937 M 111507

45 NC Monterotti Sergio        ITA 1413 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1987 M 123636

7 NC Monterubbianesi          ITA 1458 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1951 M

44 NC Morelli Basilio          ITA 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 66 0 1957 M 123323

49 NC Morganti Luciano         ITA 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1938 M 123829

53 NC Mosca Juri               ITA 1332 0 0.00 0.00 0 -54 0 1994 M 125120

5 NC Nappi Mariarita          ITA 1392 0 0.00 0.00 0 -48 0 1994 F

57 NC Nasini Vanessa           ITA 1416 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1994 F 125124

62 3N Paci Paolo               ITA 1599 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1941 M 127731

15 3N Pelagalli Marco          ITA 1502 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1991 M 108237

14 3N Petrucci Alessandro      ITA 1584 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1986 M 106908

30 3N Piaggesi Franco          ITA 1532 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1947 M 119860

29 3N Pica Polivia ITA 1490 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1961 F 118122

17 3N Pirrone Antonino         ITA 1496 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1948 M 109899

47 3N Pizzutelli Davide        ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 87 0 1977 M 123824

10 3N Poli Marco               ITA 1563 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1963 M 101388

48 NC Ripa' Daniele            ITA 1467 0 0.00 0.00 0 81 0 1982 M 123826

41 NC Rossi Nicolo' N.         ITA 1410 0 0.00 0.00 0 48 0 1994 M 123042

28 2N Rottondi Paolo           ITA 1571 0 0.00 0.00 0 -57 0 1946 M 117699

52 NC Santarelli Enrico        ITA 1458 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1963 M 124678

2 NC Seveglievich Bruna       ITA 1347 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1931 F

24 3N Soricetti Adriana        ITA 1469 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1950 F 116303

22 3N Staffieri Paolo          ITA 1518 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1988 M 113624

4 NC Tozzi Maria Luisa        ITA 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 -51 0 20 F
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                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

20 3N Verrelli Adriano         ITA 1554 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1975 M 110416

8 2S Viotti Alberto           ITA 1454 0 0.00 0.00 0 66 0 1945 M 100111

32 NC Virgili Pasquale         ITA 1425 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1945 M 120233

58 NC Zucca Edoardo            ITA 1377 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1992 M 125130
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